When to use it?
 ● For rotating applications at high speed
 ● When the highest service life is required
 ● For high pv values with low loads
 ● At operating temperatures up to +180°C (long-term, short-term up to max. +210°C)
For high rotational speeds
High performance at lower cost
iglidur® L350

d1 [mm] Ø 1 – 6 Ø 6 – 12
f1 [mm] 0.3 0.5
Order example: L350SM-0304-03 – no minimum order quantity.
L350 iglidur® material S Sleeve bearing M Metric 03 Inner Ø d1 04 Outer Ø d2 03 Total length b1
d1 d1 d2 d3 b1 b2 Part No.
Tolerance3) d133) h13 h13
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
3.0 +0.006 +0.046 4.5 7.5 5.0 0.75 L350FM-0304-05
4.0
+0.010 +0.058
5.5 9.5 6.0 0.75 L350FM-0405-06
5.0 7.0 11.0 7.0 1.00 L350FM-0507-07
6.0 8.0 12.0 8.0 1.00 L350FM-0608-08
8.0
+0.013 +0.071
10.0 15.0 9.0 1.00 L350FM-0810-09
10.0 12.0 18.0 9.0 1.00 L350FM-1012-09
Order example: L350FM-0304-05 – no minimum order quantity.
L350 iglidur® material F Flange bearing M Metric 03 Inner Ø d1 04 Outer Ø d2 05 Total length b1